Competitor
Number

1

o bk, WN

00

10

FIRST
David
Carlos
Mark
Michael
Neil
Jeff
Sam
Russel
Adam
Ron
John

LAST

Allen
Alvarez
Burch
McNatt
Monson
Rukes
Shurig
Umeki
Weinberg
Winkelman
Winsor

NRA High Power Rifle League Summer 2021 Week FOUR 2021JUL19

CATEGORY CLASSIFICATION
Sharpshooter

Senior
Civilian
Civilian
Senior
Senior
Civilian
Civilian
Senior
Civilian
Senior
Civilian

Unclassified
Master

Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified

Sharpshooter

Unclassified
Master
Unclassified

RIFLE

Service Rifle
Service Rifle
Service Rifle

NRA Match Rifle
NRA Sporting Rifle

Service Rifle
Service Rifle
Service Rifle
Service Rifle

NRA Match Rifle

Service Rifle

Standing
Slow Fire
0 - 0X
57 - 0X
92 - 2X
0 - 0X
82 - 0X
84 - 0X
46 - 0X
86 - 0X
58 - 0X
83 - 1X
0 - 0X

Sitting Rapid
Fire
0- 0X
60- O0X
91 - 2X
0- 0X
54 - 0X
91 - 1X
80 - O
9% - 3X
79 - 0X
95 - 0X
0- 0X

Prone Rapid
Fire
0-0X
69 - 0X
95 - 1X
0-0X
63- 0X
92 - 3X
64 - 0X
96 - 2 X
53-0X
92 - 1X
0-0X

Prone Slow
Fire
0 -0X
117 - 0 X
186 - 1 X
0 -0X
70 - 0X
175 - 1 X
131 - 0X
184 - 5X
115 - 0 X
180 - 3 X
0 -0X

Match Total
0- 0X
303- 0X
464 - 6 X
0- 0X
269 - 0X
442 - 5X
321- 0OX
462 - 10 X
305- 0X
450 - 5X
0- 0X

Running Match

Total

0 -
1123 -
1854 -
252 -
794 -
1224 -
321 -
1809 -
930 -
1318 -
1314 -

0 X
0 X
25 X
0 X
0 X
9 X
0 X
15 X
0 X
12 X
15 X



